
TRADING HOLIDAYS 2019

# Month Date Day Remarks Trading Days

1 January 1-Jan Tuesday New Year Holiday 22

2 February No Public Holidays 20

3 March No Public Holidays 21

4 April No Public Holidays 22

5 May
1-May Wednesday International Labour Day

20

6-May Sunday Beginning of Ramadan 

6 June

4-Jun Tuesday Eid-ul Fithr

18
5-Jun Wednesday On the occasion of Eid-ul Fithr 

6-Jun Thursday On the occasion of Eid-ul Fithr 

7 July 24

8 August

11-Aug Sunday
Al'haa Eid 

17

12-Aug Monday

13-Aug Tuesday

On the occasion of Al'haa Eid 14-Aug Wednesday

15-Aug Thursday

9 September 1-Sep Islamic new year 21

10 October 29-Oct National Day 22

11

November 

3-Nov Victory Day

1811-Nov Republic Day

28-Nov The Day Maldives Embraced Islam

12 December 31-Dec Year End 22

Total Trading Days 247


